
SUMMER SEASON

UPDATED 8/23/23

Team #

1

2

3

ALL GAMES PLAYED ON CAMERA EAST FIELD #2 - UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

8:00 PM 1 v 3 6:45 PM 1 v 2 6:45 PM 2 v 1 6:45 PM 3 v 2

7:45 PM 2 v 3 7:45 PM 3 v 1 7:45 PM 1 v 3

       Friday, July 7                          Friday, July 14                              Friday, July 21                            Friday, July 28

6:45 PM 1 v 2 6:45 PM 2 v 1 7:00 PM 3 v 2 6:45 PM 3 v 1

7:45 PM 2 v 3 7:45 PM 3 v 1 8:00 PM 1 v 3 7:45 PM 3 v 1

                      NAZOS WEST

      Friday, August 4          Friday, August 11          Friday, August 18         Friday, August 25

6:45 PM 2 v 1 6:45 PM 3 v 2 6:45 PM 1 v 2 6:45 PM 3 v 1

7:45 PM 2 v 3 7:45 PM 1 v 2 7:45 PM 2 v 3 7:45 PM 3 v 1

                      NAZOS WEST                      NAZOS WEST

        Friday, September 1         Friday, September 8         Friday, September 15

6:45 PM NO GAMES 6:45 PM 2nd v 3rd 6:45 PM PLAYOFFS

7:45 PM HOLIDAY 7:45 PM Winner v 1st 7:45 PM OR RAINOUTS

 - indicates a date(games) that has been RAINED OUT

 - indicates a scheduled MAKE-UP date for previous rain out 

 - indicates a date being HELD for RAINOUTS or PLAYOFFS

                    Home team is listed Second

Rainout Hotline Number is (630) 260-6000 ext. 4131

Field conditions are also posted (after 3pm) at www.ghprf.com

All games are played at Camera Park East (Field #2)

Friday, June 9 Friday, June 16 Friday, June 23

                                                          Village of Glendale Heights Parks & Recreation Department

                                                           250 Civic Center Plaza

                                                            Glendale Heights, IL 60139

                           16" Friday Night Softball - 2023

Black & Blues Brothers

CaptainTeam Name

Scott Brand

ITS Logistic - Bandits Tony Williams

Friday, June 30

Eric CoppersmithAmateur


